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FRTA Programs 2022-2023

Wednesday, August 17, 2022-Social face-to-face luncheon at Raven
Landing
Wednesday, Sept 14 Luke Hopkins talking about the Alaska State
Constitution
Wednesday, Oct. 12 Hannah Hill, Fairbanks Bread Line
Wednesday, Nov. 9 Natasha Golovatiuk, DRB retirement counselor,
Steve Ramos AlaskaCare Vendor Manager,
Betsy Wood, Deputy Health Official in Alaska
Division of R&B and Andrea Mueca, Health

Operations Manager, presentation on Alaska’s
Long-Term Care plan

Wednesday, Dec. 14

Wednesday, Jan. 11, 2023

Wednesday, Feb. 8

Wednesday, Mar. 8 Fairbanks Community Food Bank
Wednesday, Apr. 12

Wednesday, May 10 Judy Rae Smith, presents our 2023-2024
Scholarship
recipients

FRTA Programs 2022-2023 as of 8.23.2022



